Fondazione
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Universita Marzo 2018
Ca’Foscari

CODICE DATA
FORNITORE FORNITORE CIG IMPORTO PAGAMENTO
F002702 FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED € 20,00 01/03/2018
F002550 LINKEDIN IRELAND € 104,50 01/03/2018
F002550 LINKEDIN IRELAND € 7,60 01/03/2018
F003961 KOEK ARIANE €  4.166,66 05/03/2018
F000229 VETROTECNICA S.R.L. € 117,88 06/03/2018
F004299 NACCARATI CLAUDIO € 196,00 06/03/2018
FO00257 A.D. ARTE & DESIGN S.N.C. DI DEI ROSSI G. E M. € 26,71 06/03/2018
FO00257 A.D. ARTE & DESIGN S.N.C. DI DEI ROSSI G. E M. € 72,80 06/03/2018
F003310 A.S.V.A.P.P. € 10.002,00 06/03/2018
F001828 ABC DESIGN S.R.L. € 439,20 06/03/2018
FO01123 AGNESI ROBERTO € 720,00 06/03/2018
FO04319 AMBROSINI CLAUDIO € 300,00 06/03/2018
FO03707 ANDRIOLO 95021 € 420,00 06/03/2018
F003118 ?IIZEL?GRAPHICA SNC DI TREVISAN GIANCARLO & c 606,48 06/03/2018
F003118 ?IIZEL?GRAPHICA SNC DI TREVISAN GIANCARLO & c 965,54 06/03/2018
F001482 ARTUSO STEFANO € 457,80 06/03/2018
F003241 ASS. VOLONT. NUCLEO DI PROTEZIONE CIVILE € 420,00 06/03/2018
F004324 ASSOCIAZIONE CULTURALE INDIANA TEATRO € 592,55 06/03/2018
FO00683 BOELLA FRANCESCO € 720,00 06/03/2018
F004320 CALORE MATTEO € 280,00 06/03/2018
F004334 CALZATURIFICIO S.C.A.R.P.A. S.P.A. € 5.000,00 06/03/2018
F000120 CAPRIUOLI MICHELE € 720,00 06/03/2018
F002686 CASTELLANI RICCARDO € 414,80 06/03/2018
F003625 CAUSIN CHIARA € 1.916,90 06/03/2018
F001882 CAVALIERI RENZO RICCARDO € 500,00 06/03/2018
FO01537 CHERUBUNI SAMUELE € 500,00 06/03/2018
FO04316 CIAMMAICHELLA MASSIMLIANO € 200,00 06/03/2018
F003667 CIRCOLO UFFICIALI MARINA MILITARE DI VENEZIA c 91,08 06/03/2018

A. FOSCARI

F004321 COLLIZZOLLI STEFANO € 839,28 06/03/2018
FO04333 COPYCARTOTECNICA € 25,00 06/03/2018
F001050 CORTELLAZZO LAURA € 1.700,00 06/03/2018
FO01577 CORVESE CIRO GENNARO € 736,00 06/03/2018
F000380 COSSU FRANCA € 320,00 06/03/2018
FO04331 CRAWFORD VINCENT PAUL € 999,00 06/03/2018
F004297 D'ALENA MICHELE € 510,00 06/03/2018
FO00029 DALOISO MICHELE € 1.751,68 06/03/2018
FO00276 DE AGOSTINI SCUOLA S.P.A. € 504,23 06/03/2018
FO00718 DE LUCHI MARIA € 220,80 06/03/2018
F000844 DE NARDI SUSAN € 2.485,00 06/03/2018
F000289 DE SILVESTRI ANTONINO € 650,00 06/03/2018
F002066 DERO PROJECT SAS DI DE ROSSI A. & C. € 32,79 06/03/2018




FO00137
FO00051
F002225
F004322
FO03891
FO03581
F000269
F004286
F004286
F004332

FO03744

F002054
F004315
F002873
F002873
F004295
F001472
FOO1111
F004318
F001435
FO03553
FO03466
FO03466
FO03551
FO00769
F003494
F003494
FO00661
FO00661
FO00661
FO00661
FO00661
FO00661
F002578
FO00337

F001963

F001963

F000215
F000629
F000629
F001054
FO00189
FO00189
F002834
F003952
FO004330

FO03584

F002455
FO00043
FO03501

DI PAOLO FRANCESCO

DO FORNI S.R.L. - TRATTORIA
DUELLE SPORT-PROMOTIONS S.R.L.
EMERA FILM DI REBECCA BASSO
ESPERIA SPA

EURORISTORAZIONE SRL
EUROTECNICA SALMASO S.R.L.
FARINA CRISTINA

FARINA CRISTINA

FARINA FILOMENA GAIA

FARMACIA ZOO:E' - ASSOCIAZIONE CULTURALE

FAZZINI NICOLA
CHEN FENGTING
FINOTTO VLADI
FINOTTO VLADI
FIROUZI OMID TABAR
FOFFANO SILVIA
FRACCHIA FABRIZIO
FRISINA ANNALISA
FRISO VERONICA
GABRIELLI GIAIME
GARDIN GIACOMO
GARDIN GIACOMO
GARDONIO ANDREA
GASPARINI DANILO
GASPARINI LUIGI
GASPARINI LUIGI
GERLI FABRIZIO
GERLI FABRIZIO
GERLI FABRIZIO
GERLI FABRIZIO
GERLI FABRIZIO
GERLI FABRIZIO
GRASSO SEBASTIANO
GRUPPOFALLANI S.R.L.

HMC GESTIONI SRL - HOTEL MAGGIOR CONSIGLIO

HMC GESTIONI SRL - HOTEL MAGGIOR CONSIGLIO

HORECA BRENTA S.R.L.

HOREST PUBBLICITA' SRL
HOREST PUBBLICITA' SRL

HU LALA

IMPRONTA SNC DI TIBURZI SILVIA
IMPRONTA SNC DI TIBURZI SILVIA
IRTI CLAUDIA

DARDILLI ISOTTA

KID PASS SRL

LA LOCANDA DI ORSARIA SAS DI POLESELR. & C

LA SALANDRA ANTHONY ALFEO
LIBRERIA EDITRICE CAFOSCARINA SRL
LIKE SRLS
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4.000,00
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140,00
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8.247,20
7.612,80
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1.041,04
520,00
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933,58
671,00

307,22

225,42

64,68
663,00
500,20
400,00
1.636,36
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2.400,00
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4.039,20
1.464,00
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FO03501
FO03753
FO03752
FO003752
FO04312
FO04317
F002902
F002902
FO00114
F002670
FO00868
F000022
F001568
FO00036
F002862
F003527
F003457
FO03457
FO00805
FO03114
FO00698
F004310
F000205
F004047
FO01113
F004288
F001103
FO00045
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FO00045
F004270
FO04314
F004323
FO00099
F002520
F002520
F001945
F004293
F001383
F002371
F004280
F004197

LIKE SRLS

LOTTERI CHIARA

LUSIANI MARIA

LUSIANI MARIA
MADATEC SRL

MANCUSO GIOVANNI
MARCON GIUSEPPE
MARCON GIUSEPPE
MAURACHER CHRISTINE
MAZZONETTO SIMONE
MELERO RODRIGUEZ CARLOS ALBERTO
MENEGALDO MARIA GRAZIA
MININCLERI CAROLA
MORABITO DOMENICO
MORO PAOLO

MUSIC AT THE PALACE - CIRCOLO CULTURALE
NEGRO FRANCESCO

NEGRO FRANCESCO

NEO TECH S.R.L.

NEVIS SRL CON UNICO SOCIO
NITTI ROCCO

NOTO ALESSANDRO
NUMERARIA S.R.L.

OSTERIA L'ORTO DEI MORI SRL
PAGELLA ANDREA

PANFILO SILVIA

PANTALONE MARTA

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL

PARK VIAGGI SRL
PASTICCERIA AGOSTI DI AGOSTI ROBERTO
PATTARELLO MARTINA
PIANETA COMPUTER SRL
PILATI ANDREA

PILI LUCA

PILI LUCA

PINTON SIMONA

PITOZZI ENRICO

PIVA PAOLO

PROCED SRL

PUPO FEDERICO

AGROLAB ITALIA SRL
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1.683,93
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100,14
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FO00004
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FO04309
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F004392
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FO04121
F004394
FO00433
F001048
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F002550

RIGONI UGO
SALANI S.R.L.

SCROCCARO F. E VANIN A. SNC TRATTORIA DA

IGNAZIO

SCROCCARO F. E VANIN A. SNC TRATTORIA DA

IGNAZIO

SICURA SPA
SIMIONI GIOVANNI
SINICO VALENTINA

STUDIO 1223 DI MARTA DALLE CARBONARE E ANNA

CASASOLA SNC

TAVERNA ALESSANDRA

TEATRI E UMANESIMO LATINO S.P.A.
TESSARO TIZIANO

TESSER EMANUELA

TINO S.R.L. SOCIETA' UNIPERSONALE
TINO S.R.L. SOCIETA' UNIPERSONALE
TINO S.R.L. SOCIETA' UNIPERSONALE
TREMOLADA MARCO

TRONCON PAOLO

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE ITALIA S.R.L.
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE ITALIA S.R.L.
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA
UNIVERSITA' CA' FOSCARI VENEZIA

VDC SERVICES SNC DI COSTANTINI DAVIDE , DALLA

LIBERA FABIO

VDC SERVICES SNC DI COSTANTINI DAVIDE , DALLA

LIBERA FABIO

VENEZIANA MOTOSCAFI SOC. COOP.
VERONESE WALTER

VESCOVI TIZIANO

VESCOVI TIZIANO

DALLA DEA MARCO

YOGOVA INNA

ZABOTTO LAURA

ZAGATO LAUSO

ZAVARISE SARA

VETROTECNICA S.R.L.

OSTERIA GIORGIONE DI HACHI SERGHEI
SANDEL LUCIANO

ASSOCIAZIONE FESTIVAL DEL FOUNDRAISING
ASSOCIAZIONE FESTIVAL DEL FOUNDRAISING
ASSOCIAZIONE FESTIVAL DEL FOUNDRAISING
KRYSTAL SRL UNIPERSONALE

GRAND HOTEL TRENTO SRL

REGAZZO CHIARA

PAVANETTO ANDREA

AVERANI MARINA

LINKEDIN IRELAND
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6.000,00
770,00
10.085,20
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F000292
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F004326
F000021
F004394
F004395
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FO04396
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F004397
F004393
FO04353
F002725
F002360
F004537
FO04353
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F004071

FO00083

FO00764

FO00405
FO00335
F002007
FO03961
F004398
F000224
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ISTITUTO DELLE SUORE FIGLIE DI S. GIUSEPPE DEL
CABURLOTTO

FACEBOOK IRELAND LIMITED

THOMAS HELEN JANE

LINKEDIN IRELAND

MARCHESINI SERGIO

MAROGNA RICCARDO

PASTICCERIA AGOSTI DI AGOSTI ROBERTO
EUROTECNICA SALMASO S.R.L.

MAIDEN NEIL

HU LALA

CORO' GIANCARLO

FERRARI ALDO

ESPERIA SPA

ESPERIA SPA
IMPRONTA SNC DI TIBURZI SILVIA
HOTELINVEST SRL - HOTEL AL SOLE
HOTELINVEST SRL - HOTEL AL SOLE
HOTELINVEST SRL - HOTEL AL SOLE
VESCOVI TIZIANO

STRATEGY INNOVATION SRL

CASUCCI GIOVANNI

PAZIANI SIMONE

GIANOLA DINO - "GIANOLA DECIMO" DI
GRAND HOTEL TRENTO SRL

SARDA RESIDENCES SRL - HOTEL PANORAMA
SARDA RESIDENCES SRL - HOTEL PANORAMA
WIND TRE SPA CON SOCIO UNICO

DE MICHELE DANIELE

COLOMBO SRL SOCIO UNICO

AL KANUN MATTI POLUS HANNO
PUBBLISERVICE SRL

NALIN SILVIA

ZOLLI MARCO

EUROSYSTEM SRL

PUBBLISERVICE SRL

RIGON LUCA

CRESTANI GIANNINO SRL

CONFORM CONSULENZA FORMAZIONE E
MANAGEMENT SCARL

GARAGE SAN MARCO S.P.A.

BAR AUTORIMESSA VENEZIA SRL-HOTEL TIZIANO

EMANUELA COTRONEI & C. SAS
BRAN MASSIMO - VENEZIA NEWS
BONOTTO MICHELE

KOEK ARIANE

GRECO GIUSY

FALCUCCI PASQUALINO
FALCUCCI PASQUALINO
FALCUCCI PASQUALINO
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270,00
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30,00
50,00
1.100,00
98,50
98,50
89,86
92,00
7.990,00
100,01
318,70
35,00
200,00
400,00
140,00
589,54
937,00
177,73
900,00
120,00
3.294,62
350,00
341,60
222,00
1.045,50
590,91

4.608,00
36,06
48,00

707,60
6.000,00
1.144,00
4.166,66
1.500,00

362,00

516,00

902,00
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